
M ~

M ~

PE

PE

N-L1
-

a7
P2 2

a7
P3

4

a7
P4

3

21
r7

top

21
r1

4grill

21
r8

bottom

L

N
h1

1

Se
t T

i

h1
1

3 4

21
f2

sa
fe

ty
 li

m
ito

r

a7

P1
2

12

h4
NL oven lamp

12

a7
P5 5 21

r1
6ring

a7
P1

1

11f1
2 1

work thermostat 

a7
P8 8

a7

P1

1

a7
P6 6

1 2

cooking fana7
P7 7

1 2

cooling fan
a7

P9 9

a7
P1

010

1B
1A

3
2B

th.signallamp

2A

A
10

05
55

01


